THE DATASHEET OF
LCW G6SP-CBEB-4J8K-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LCW G6SP
Advanced Power TOPLED®
Enhanced optical Power LED (ThinGaN®)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Abkündigung nach OS-PD-2010-005

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farb-
temperatur
color
temperature
Lichtstärke1) Seite 21
Luminous
Intensity1) page 21
IF = 140 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 21
Luminous Flux2) page 21
IF = 140 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LCW G6SP-CAEA-4U9X 2700 K 2800 ... 9000 17000 (typ.) Q65110A7713
LCW G6SP-CAEA-4R9T 3000 K 2800 ... 9000 18600 (typ.) Q65110A7712
LCW G6SP-CBEB-4O9Q 3500 K 3550 ... 11200 20000 (typ.) Q65110A7716
LCW G6SP-CBEB-4L8N 4000 K 3550 ... 11200 22000 (typ.) Q65110A7715
LCW G6SP-CBEB-4J8K 4500 K 3550 ... 11200 22600 (typ.) Q65110A7714
Abgekündigt nach OS-PD-2010-005 - wird ersetzt werden durch LCW G6CP
   Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2010-005 - will be replaced by LCW G6CP
   Letzte Bestellung / Last Order: 2010-09-20
   Letzte Lieferung / Last Delivery: 2011-03-20